
Heavy Duty Universal Thumbs!

Model No. Excavator
Weight

Attachment
Weight

Jaw
Width

Jaw
Length

T-2200

T-4200

T-5200

T-6200

T-7200

T-9200

Up to 20,000 lbs.

25-40,000 lbs.

50-65,000 lbs.

50-65,000 lbs.

70-85,000 lbs.

85-150,000 lbs.

370 lbs.

660 lbs.

1010 lbs.

1060 lbs.

1200 lbs.

1920 lbs.

18 INCHES

25 INCHES

25 INCHES

25 INCHES

25 INCHES

30 INCHES

37 INCHES

43 INCHES

48 INCHES

54 INCHES

62 INCHES

67 INCHES


