

Out of this World....
Brush & Stump Cutting Equipment!



Heavy Duty Universal Thumbs!

Model No.	Excavator Weight	Attachment Weight	Jaw Width	Jaw Length
T-2200	Up to 20,000 lbs.	370 lbs.	18 INCHES	37 INCHES
T-4200	25-40,000 lbs.	660 lbs.	25 INCHES	43 INCHES
T-5200	50-65,000 lbs.	1010 lbs.	25 INCHES	48 INCHES
T-6200	50-65,000 lbs.	1060 lbs.	25 INCHES	54 INCHES
T-7200	70-85,000 lbs.	1200 lbs.	25 INCHES	62 INCHES
T-9200	85-150,000 lbs.	1920 lbs.	30 INCHES	67 INCHES

WagWay-BirdEye Tool Co., Inc • 483 N. Mt. Zion Rd. • Vincennes, Indiana 47591

Phr 1-800-992-4929 - Fax: 812-886-0226 - www.wagway.com